Purchasing Department
BID # 12-002 Two (2) New Boilers for the Jail Annex

OPENING DATE: February 15, 2012

Description Vendors
: Sandoval T-Dyne
Two (2) New Boilers for EP Mechanical Corporation dba Calderon Contractors LLC
the Jail Annex : Plumbing & General Honeywell HBS | Disqualified
Technolgies, Inc. h
Mechanical Contractors, Inc Took Employee
Contractors

Ethics Training

Total Cost

$63,000.00

$ 63,370.00

$59,950.00

$ 61,975.00

$ 74,000.00

Approved By Signature

Sheriff's Office

Department

(Print)

Date

2/21/12 LB




