

## **Purchasing Department**

## BID # 12-002 Two (2) New Boilers for the Jail Annex

**OPENING DATE: February 15, 2012** 

Description	Vendors				
Two (2) New Boilers for the Jail Annex	EP Mechanical Technolgies, Inc.	Sandoval Corporation dba Plumbing & Mechanical Contractors	Calderon General Contractors, Inc	Honeywell HBS	T-Dyne Contractors LLC Disqualified Took Employee Ethics Training
Total Cost	\$63,000.00	\$ 63,370.00	\$59,950.00	\$ 61,975.00	\$ 74,000.00
Approved By Signature				(Print)	
Sheriff's Office	_				
Department	_			Date	

2/21/12 LB